VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:	The FY 2012 Asphalt Paving and P	atching Program					
PROJECT NO.: LOCATION:	ST-12-02 Various	CHA	CHANGE ORDER:				
CONTRACTOR:	RW Dunteman		DATE:	8/9/2011			
	CHANGE ORDER: This is a clean completed work.	nange order reflects an increase	to allow payme	ent for the			
ORIGINAL CONT	RACT BUDGET AMOUNT:		[1]	\$571,477.43			
TOTAL OF PREV	IOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDE	RS:	[2]	\$0.00			
CURRENT CONT	RACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])		[3]	\$571,477.43			
PROPOSED CHA	NGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVA	AL)	[4]	\$5,845.40			
PROPOSED REV	ISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PEND	ING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])	[5]	\$577,322.83			
NET OF ALL CHA	ANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPRO	VAL) ([2]+[4])\$5,845.40	_				
TIME EXTENSIO	N OR REDUCTION:	N/A	_				
TOTAL CONTRA	CT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)	N/A	_				
BUDGET ESTIMA	ATE:	\$1,069,261.15	_				
ENGINEER'S ES	TIMATE:	\$787,264.05	_				
Resident Enginee	DFOR ACCEPTANCE: S/(I/ Approved Date	Director of Finance by: Village Manager d By:	8/19	Date Date			
Director of Public		ttest: Village Clerk					
Assistant Director	a solu	village Olei K		Date			
	at as part of this change order that the Co and guarantees are hereby extended to i						

1	CL D PATCH 15"		SY	257.00	-31.05	\$57.95	225.95	-\$1,799.35
Company of the Compan								
	CL D PATCH 12"		SY	435.00	146.3	\$45.55	581.3	\$6,663.97
44000155	BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL	1 1/2"	SY	30,435.00	760.30	\$1.29	31195.3	\$980.79
No.	Item		Unit	Quantitiy	Quantities	Unit Price	Actual Quantities	Total
				Original	Change in			